JGK INROD RIGUIEZ

JOKIN

RODRIGUEZ ORSA HONDARRIBIA

MARTINEZ

Nacido en:

PASAIA 07-05-

1999

Competindo N°

Tempada Club na ACT
2025 HONDARRIBIA Si No propio 10
2024 GETARIA Si No propio 19
2023 GETARIA Si No propio 18
2022 SAN PEDRO Si Propio 2
2021 SAN PEDRO  Non No propio
2020 SAN PEDRO  Si No propio 2
2019 SAN PEDRO  Si No propio 2
2018 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2017 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2016 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2015 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2014 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2013 ILLUMBE Non Canterano
2012 ILLUMBE Non Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

10
1
2
0

0
18

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

5
6
7

11

ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

Mellor Pe

club  bandeirastiempo tie

159
130 1
116

37

19:51,04 21
19:46,32 22
19:57,40 22
20:12,30 21

19:55,28 21
20:07,68 2z



